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TEChNO SCENa o TEChNO STAIE

ChILL OUT SCEN@ e ChiLL OUT STag9é

Liepos 3-4d. / July 3-4

(i8 penktadienio j Sestadienj/ Friday to Saturday)

21:30
22:00
23:30
01:00
02:30
04:00
06:00

23:45
00:00
01:00
02:30
03:30
05:00
06:00
07:00
08:00
09:30

Liepos 4- 5 d. / July 4-5

(i$ sestadienio j sekmadienj / Saturday to Sunday)

Atidarymas BangoBeat (perkusios) 13:00

Simao

L-ow

LYNX & KEMO
Boj Lucki

Cr-edit B2B Jazzy
Figa

Atidarymas BangoBeat (perkusios) :
£19:30
£ 20:30
£ 22:00
£ 23:30
£ 01:00
£ 02:30
: 04:00
£ 05:30
£ 06:30
£ 08:30
£ 10:00

Dohm Live
Moonquake - FR
Tron - MX Live

Dj Pollyfonika - MX
lanuaria - AT Live
lanuaria - AT
Logica-BR Live
Alok vs. Bhaskar - BR
Xynus

Sala Live

Gestapo + Mlada (audiopvisual set) = LV

Mark Hawkins - GB  Live
Hallucin

Assassid Live

Proton - DE

Zulusas Live

Space Contur - LV
Uef-LV Live

X3no-LV Live

Devine - LV Live
Satumnaisuus - FIN Live
Music of the Highest
Realms- LV Live

Relict

Bombey - LV

Arno - LV

Echochorus - LV

Brian and Cliche - LV
Skratch / Jurijs Sintjalevs - LV
Marimana - LV

Kaido Kirikmae - EE Live

£ 14:30
£ 16:00
£19:00
£ 20:00
£21:00
£ 22:00
£ 23:00
£ 01:00
£ 02:00
£ 03:30
£ 05:00

18:00

 23:30

Numba_none
Gonzales

Taksi (Mark Splinter & Nightjar) :
New Airplanes with Messiah Live

Peres One-LV Live
Simon/off - AT Live

Golden Parazyth vs. K@ Live

Lifecycle - GB

Dub FX-GB Live
Data - GB

Intakz

Dann & Nerone - LV

Nectaras

Magic ElIf

Ziog

Kolibriscope - FIN
Carnelians - IR
Tomas 303 - RU
Mark mindtune - DE
Xuranium - FR
Gaiana - NL/LT Live
Dj Ekanta -BR

Mish - DE

Merry:) - DE

Stereoman

ZW-X

Sraunus Live
Grad_U Live
Mantas T. & Nostra
#it#

Moon Disco Live
Cyber

Android

La Peste - FR Live
Inigo Kennedy - GB
Metaphor - LV
Petar Dundov - HR
Mookid Live

EI-T

SELFFISH Live

Ingarins -LV Live
Sound Meccano - LV Live
Peresvet - LV

Machine Dominatrix - FIN
Tbo - FIN
TNK.D!- LV

Re-Horakhty

Nektaras

Kolibriscope - FIN

Viksva Live

Sraunus Live

Grad U Live

pb8 Live

Zenith + Verpsteé

18:00

£ 19:00
:20:20
£ 22:00
£ 23:00
© 00:00
: 01:00
£ 02:00
: 03:00
© 04:00
£ 05:00
1 06:00

£ 18:00
£19:30
£ 21:00
£22:30
£ 00:00
£ 01:30
£ 02:30
: 04:00
£ 05:30
£ 06:30
: 08:00
£ 10:00
£10:30

©01:40
© 02:40
: 04:40
: 06:40
£ 08:10
©10:00
: 11:00
: 13:00

Liepos 5-6 d./ July 5-6

(i$ sekmadienio j pirmadienj / Sunday to Monday)
£ 14:00
: 15:00
:16:30

Nutekk

Rhytmicable TM
Vaiper

Projekt Undersky, Fryk
&DJ Komka Live
Riga Metro-LV Live

Messiah Goes Mad Orchestra Live

Leon Somov & Jazzu Live
Beat-Retro-Scratch - LV Live
P45 - UK Live
Pakas

Daimon
Pagalvé

X-Ray
Soundchild
Road's'killa

No Rain

Jagged - IR

Triphonic

Gido

Dsompa - DE
Genepool - IR Live
Avara - FIN
Shawnodese - NL
DJane Miss Verstandnis - DE
Djane Satori - RU
Magic Fungus
Sunflower B2B Norain
Sunflower

Daina Dieva Live
Giriy Dvasios Live
MagicFungus
MarkAnthon
HattiVatti Live
BaGua

Sanmii- JP Live
Dj Spell - DE
Melanty - RU



